
DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME

Aug. 24 Sat. at Pen Argyl 38-  7  W

Aug. 30 Fri. *NORTH SCHUYLKILL 35-17  W

Sept. 6 Fri. *at Pottsville 24-21  W

Sept. 13 Fri. *JIM THORPE 48-  7  W

(Hall of Fame Game)

Sept. 20 Fri. at Salisbury 49-  7  W

Sept. 27 Fri. *BANGOR 51-  0  W

(Homecoming)

Oct. 4 Fri. *at Southern Lehigh 43-  7  L

TAMAQUA AREA
2024 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

(7-4; 4-4)
FINAL

Oct. 11 Fri. *at Lehighton 34-14  L

Oct. 18 Fri. *NORTHWESTERN LEHIGH 51-  0  L

(Knee Hi Night & Pink Out Game)

Oct. 25 Fri. *BLUE MOUNTAIN 21-  7  L

(Sr. Recognition)

Nov. 1 Fri. PEQUEA VALLEY 35-  0  W

Eastern Football Conference Finals 

HOME GAMES ARE CAPITALIZED


